
Melba Gym
Enjoy after school
games and swimming
for the perfect cool
down.

Tuesdays
(starting 16/04)

$30 per
session

Ascot Vale Leisure
Centre

Train Trippers
Develop travel skills
and explore new
places each session
with our engaging
group program.

Sundays
Fortnightly 

N/A
Footscray Train
Station

Activity

Out of
pocket

cost Meeting location

Submit expressions of interest:
Online: www.gateways.com.au/activity_program/
Email: recreation@gateways.com.au or Call: 03 5292 9206

Day/Time

Excursion

Regular Sessions
Weekly/Fortnightly 

West Melbourne 
Juniors (6-11)

1 April - 30 June 2024

https://www.gateways.com.au/activity_program/mini-mates-5-10
https://www.gateways.com.au/activity_program/mini-mates-5-10


Werribee Zoo
Have a wild school holiday
adventure visiting African
animals and enjoy a safari bus
ride!

4-Apr
10-
3pm

$-   
Gateways
Werribee

Bounce
Leap into fun with a 2 hour
bounce session at the indoor
trampoline park.

8-Apr
10-
3pm

$23.
50

Gateways
Footscray

Luna Park
Search for Easter eggs and
enjoy unlimited rides at Luna
Park's Annual Easter Egg Hunt.

9-Apr
9.30-
3.30

$55.
00

Footscray
Train Station

ACMI
Discover digital art and creativity
at ACMI during the school
holidays.

11-
Apr

10-
3pm

$0.0
0

Footscray
Train Station

Easter Crafts & Egg Hunt
Get creative with Easter crafts
and then join in a delightful egg
hunt.

12-
Apr

10-
3pm

$10.
00

Gateways
Werribee

Narana, Geelong 
Learn about Aboriginal culture
and encounter Australian wildlife.

13-
Apr

10-
3pm

$0.0
0

Gateways
Werribee

Activity

Out of
pocket

cost
Meeting
location

Submit expressions of interest:
Online: www.gateways.com.au/activity_program/
Email: recreation@gateways.com.au or Call: 03 5292 9206

Date

Excursion

Time

Social Sessions (one-off)

West Melbourne 
Juniors (6-11)

1 April - 30 June 2024

https://www.gateways.com.au/activity_program/mini-mates-5-10
https://www.gateways.com.au/activity_program/mini-mates-5-10


Activity

Out of
pocket

cost
Meeting
location

Submit expressions of interest:
Online: www.gateways.com.au/activity_program/
Email: recreation@gateways.com.au or Call: 03 5292 9206

Date

Excursion

Geocaching
Embark on a treasure-
hunting adventure with
geocaching.

4-May 11-3pm $0
Gateways
Werribee

Fairy Park
Discover an enchanting
medieval wonderland of
fairies, elves, and mythical
creatures at Fairy Park.

18-May 10-4pm $26.00
Gateways
Werribee

Science Works
Engage with interactive
exhibits at Scienceworks
museum.

8-Jun 10-3pm $0.00
Gateways
Footscray

Aquapulse
Make a splash and enjoy
the swimming fun at
Aquapulse.

22-Jun 10-3pm $11 
Gateways
Werribee

Time

Social Sessions (one-off)

West Melbourne 
Juniors (6-11)

1 April - 30 June 2024

https://www.gateways.com.au/activity_program/mini-mates-5-10
https://www.gateways.com.au/activity_program/mini-mates-5-10

