

Regular Sessions

Weekly/Fortnightly

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Activity	Day/Time	Out of pocket cost	Meeting location	\oslash
	Melba Gym Enjoy after school games and swimming for the perfect cool down.	Tuesdays (starting 16/04)	\$30 per session	Ascot Vale Leisure Centre	\bigcirc
	Train Trippers Develop travel skills and explore new places each session with our engaging group program.	Sundays Fortnightly	N/A	Footscray Train Station	\bigcirc





Social Sessions (one-off)

Activity	Date	Time	Out of pocket cost	Meeting location	\oslash
Werribee Zoo Have a wild school holiday adventure visiting African animals and enjoy a safari bus ride!	4-Apr	10- 3pm	\$-	Gateways Werribee	\bigcirc
Bounce Leap into fun with a 2 hour bounce session at the indoor trampoline park.	8-Apr	10- 3pm	\$23. 50	Gateways Footscray	\bigcirc
Luna Park Search for Easter eggs and enjoy unlimited rides at Luna Park's Annual Easter Egg Hunt.	9-Apr	9.30- 3.30	\$55. 00	Footscray Train Station	\bigcirc
ACMI Discover digital art and creativity at ACMI during the school holidays.	11- Apr	10- 3pm	\$0.0 0	Footscray Train Station	\bigcirc
Easter Crafts & Egg Hunt Get creative with Easter crafts and then join in a delightful egg hunt.	12- Apr	10- 3pm	\$10. 00	Gateways Werribee	\bigcirc
Narana, Geelong Learn about Aboriginal culture and encounter Australian wildlife.	13- Apr	10- 3pm	\$0.0 0	Gateways Werribee	\bigcirc





Social Sessions (one-off)

	Activity	Date	Time	Out of pocket cost	Meeting location	\bigcirc
Recencie Carlos	Geocaching Embark on a treasure- hunting adventure with geocaching.	4-May	11-3pm	\$0	Gateways Werribee	\bigcirc
	Fairy Park Discover an enchanting medieval wonderland of fairies, elves, and mythical creatures at Fairy Park.	18-May	10-4pm	\$26.00	Gateways Werribee	\bigcirc
	Science Works Engage with interactive exhibits at Scienceworks museum.	8-Jun	10-3pm	\$0.00	Gateways Footscray	\bigcirc
	Aquapulse Make a splash and enjoy the swimming fun at Aquapulse.	22-Jun	10-3pm	\$11	Gateways Werribee	\bigcirc

